EUC

Results - Men Elite 20

TRIALS

VOCKLABRUCK

#2 Vocklabruck (AUT) - 8-9.07.2017

WORLD CUP AUSTRIA

Rank N° Name

Final
1 1
2 7
3 4
4 5
5 44
6 10
Y% Finals

7 3
8 13
9 6
10 15
1 2
12 17
13 29
14 9
15 28
16 25
17 20
18 12
19 14
20 30
21 58
22 16
23 19
24 27
25 32

MUSTIELES Abel

PECHHACKER Thomas

OSWALD Dominik
LEISER Lucien
BERTOLA Alessandro
NYMANN Joacim

AREITIO lon
KRISTIANSEN Jonas
KOEKOEK Rick
KOLAR Vaclav

ROS Benito
HLAVATY Samuel
CONEJOS Borja
PALAU Eloi

LLADO Domenec
FLEURY Nicolas
FRIEDRICH Jonas
GRILLON Louis
BUCHWALDER Johan
PILO Andrea

KOCIS Jan

SERWIN Karol
CHAPUIS Jerome
SANDRITTER Noah
SUSPERREGUI Gorka

SPORT (&4 4

...... Upper

Union Cycliste Internationale
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uciiD

10007071381
10007960448
10008801621
10007867993
10007698548
10007867892

10007071482
10046120349
10007067341
10007085832
10006121084
10009922474
10011123355
10009641780
10010122235
10009552359
10009922171
10009921868
10008802833
10009552864
10007698245
10007066432
10007066129
10011229651
10008799803

-l

sportstadtvocklabruck

NAT YOB Lap1l
12345
ESP 1991 55522
AUT 1995 25345
GER 1997 55255
Sul 1994 55555
ITA 1994 55555
SWE 1994 55555
12345
ESP 1992 20000
DEN 1995 25001
NED 1986 52015
CZE 1991 14200
ESP 1981 22005
SVK 1999 11105
ESP 1999 01305
ESP 1998 55000
ESP 1999 55405
FRA 1997 55505
GER 1999 55555
FRA 1999 55505
Sul 1997 55400
ITA 1996 55255
SVK 1990 35555
POL 1987 55552
Sul 1990 55355
GER 2000 55555
ESP 1995 55555

pYo

www.uci.ch

Lap 2

19

19

22

25

25

25

10

19

20

25

20

14

22

23

22

23

25

25

12345

01025

02000

00000

23100

50000

40101

05100

20500

55100

25205

52201

55502

55535

55205

55505

52555

55558

45555

55555

11

14

10

17

23

17

20

22

25

24

25

Pen Rem

1h26

1h42
6x0
4x0
6x0

3x0

1x2

0x2

0x0

W.REITINGER

Status Total

2x2 19
1x2 19
22

%F: 4 25
%F: 5 25
%F: 6 25

10
10
13
13
14
14
15
17
30
34
35
37
37
39

44
48

49
50
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EUC

TRIALS

Results - Men Elite 20

VOCKLABRUCK

WORLD CUP AUSTRIA

#2 Vocklabruck (AUT) - 8-9.07.2017

...... Upper

W.REITINGER

Rank N° Name uci ID NAT YOB Llap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
26 47 DERMAKS Arvis 10010205794 LAT 1998 05000 5 55000 10 7x0 0h47 15
27 11 MONTALVO Alejandro 10011123456 ESP 2000 05050 10 00050 5 7x0 0h51 15
28 52 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 2001 04101 6 51102 9 5x0 15
29 45 WIDMANN Oliver 10045720326 GER 2001 05250 12 03100 4 16
30 31 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 SUl 1996 05010 6 55010 11 17
31 37 ACKERLEY William 10015826037 GBR 2000 05055 15 04000 4 19
32 18 KONIG Jonas 10009666638 SUl 1998 05055 15 04010 5 20
33 22 MATTMUELLER Nils 10009921969 GER 1998 05550 15 05050 10 25
34 24 LORENZKai 10007699558 GER 1994 55015 16 05050 10 4%0 26
35 46 BRAVO Pablo 10007082600 ESP 1987 04051 10 45150 15 1 3x0 26
36 43 WEIDLER Mario 10008800712 GER 1994 55050 15 55050 15 4x0 0h48 30
37 49 LEONARD Romain 10015729744 BEL 2001 55550 20 55000 10 4x0 1h02 30
38 33 FREDRIKSSON Viktor 10010205895 SWE 1999 35350 16 15251 14 1x0 30
39 38 FREIRE Victor Hugo 10007698346 ESP 1986 35150 14 55115 17 31
40 51 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 SUl 2001 35150 14 15535 19 33
41 40 BOVERHOF Daan 10009552965 NED 1997 25155 18 15550 16 34
42 48 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT 1997 55255 22 55120 13 35
43 26 KRIVA Vojtech 10009198210 CZE 1995 55102 13 25150 13 10 2x0 36
44 50 JANIN Arnaud 10011229348 FRA 2000 45552 21 15252 15 0x0 36
45 34 NEUKOM Simon 10008852040 Sul 1993 55150 16 55155 21 1 38
46 59 KLAUSNER Thomas 10035141868 AUT 2001 55155 21 25155 18 39
47 35 KEITEL Felix 10011233893 GER 2000 55250 17 55555 25 1 43
48 54 POCHTIOL Marek 10051962678 CZE 2001 55355 23 55155 21 a4
49 42 HARTMANN Alexander 10010041908 GER 1999 55455 24 55254 21 45
50 39 JANKA Lukas 10016249096 CZE 1999 55455 24 55354 22 46
51 56 NEUHAUSER Emil 10063780918 AUT 2000 55355 23 55255 22 5 1x2 50
52 62 BUCHWALDER Mathieu 10011229752 Sul 55555 25 55555 25 ox2 50
53 57 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN 2001 105255 27 55555 25 52
54 41 WACLAWCZYK Dawid 10011123860 POL 1998 55455 24 510555 30 54

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Peter Fisch (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRAMARCZYK Thomas (POL), Peter Pap (HUN)
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% Finals - Men Elite 20

Rank N°

1 4 OSWALD Dominik GER
2 1 MUSTIELES Abel ESP
o 7 PECHHACKER ThomauT
4 5 LEISER Lucien Sul

5 44 BERTOLA AlessandraTA

6 10 NYMANN Joacim SWE
7 3 AREITIO lon ESP
8 13 KRISTIANSEN Jonas DEN
9 6 KOEKOEK Rick NED
10 15 KOLAR Vaclav CZE
11 2 ROS Benito ESP
12 17 HLAVATY Samuel SVK
13 29 CONEJOS Borja ESP
14 9 PALAU Eloi ESP
15 28 LLADO Domenec ESP
16 25 FLEURY Nicolas FRA
17 20 FRIEDRICH Jonas GER
18 12 GRILLON Louis FRA
19 14 BUCHWALDER Johansui

20 30 PILO Andrea ITA

21 58 KOCIS Jan SVK
22 16 SERWIN Karol POL
23 19 CHAPUIS Jerome Sul

24 27 SANDRITTER Noah GER
25 32 SUSPERREGUI GorkaeEsP

Start time: 10:00 (First Rider) | Finish time:

00000 (0)
00000 (0)
20001 (3)
05000 (5)
00010 (1)
20005 (7)
20000(2) 01025(8)
25001(8) 02000(2)
52015(13)00000(0)
14200(7) 23100 (6)
22005(9) 50000 (5)
11105(8) 40101(6)
01305(9) 05100(6)
55000(10)20500 (7)
55405(19)55100 (11)
55505(20)25205 (14)
55555 (25)52201(10)
55505(20)55502 (17)
55400(14)55535 (23)
55255(22)55205(17)
35555(23)55505 (20)
55552(22)52555 (22)
55355(23)55555 (25)
55555(25)45555 (24)
55555(25)55555 (25)

00000 (0)
30001 (4)
10000 (1)
00000 (0)
50000 (5)
00000 (0)

12:00 (First Rider)

Pen Rem Status Total

8x0

Tx0

1h26

1h42
Ex0
4x0
6x0

3x0

1x2

Dx2

Ox0

Race time: 2h00

0O 0O 0 00

-~ o 0 B B O

10
10
13
13
14
14
15
17
30

35
37
37

& B R 8

49
50



Y4 Finals - Men Elite 20 - Group A

Rank N° Rider
1 14 BUCHWALDER Johan
2 30 PILO Andrea
3 58 KOCIS Jan
4 18 KONIG Jonas
5 22 MATTMUELLER Nils
6 46 BRAVO Pablo
7 38 FREIRE Victor Hugo
8 26 KRIVA Vojtech
9 50 JANIN Arnaud
10 34 NEUKOM Simon
11 54 POCHTIOL Marek
12 42 HARTMANN Alexander
13 62 BUCHWALDER Mathieu

Start time: 09:00

Nat Lap1l Lap 2

SuUl
ITA
SVK
SuUl
GER
ESP
ESP
CZE
FRA
Sul
CZE
GER
SuUI

03110(5) 01010 (2)
05050(10) 05000 (5)
05000(5) 02010 (3)
05055(15) 04010 (5)
05550 (15) 05050 (10)
04051 (10)45150 (15)
35150(14)55115 (17)
55102 (13)25150 (13)
45552 (21)1525 2 (15)
55150 (16)55155 (21)
55355 (23)55155 (21)
55455 (24)55254 (21)
55555 (25)55555 (25)

Race time: 1h05

Pen Rem Status Total

8

10 2xo
0x0

7
15
16
20
25
26
31
36
36
38
44
45
50



Y4 Finals - Men Elite 20 - Group B

(Y

17
29
13
25

37
49
33
57
41

Ooo~NOOOA,WN
&

[
(=

11

HLAVATY Samuel
CONEJOS Borja
KRISTIANSEN Jonas
FLEURY Nicolas
WIDMANN Oliver
ACKERLEY William
LEONARD Romain
FREDRIKSSON Viktor
JENSEN Jonas
WACLAWCZYK Dawid

Start time: 10:17

SVK
ESP
DEN
FRA
GER
GBR
BEL
SWE
DEN
POL

02000 (2)

04000 (4)

05050 (10)
24000 (6)

05250 (12)
05055 (15)
55550 (20)
35350 (16)
105255 (27)
55455 (24)

0

Race time: 1h00

Pen Rem Status Total

01000 (1)

01000 (1)

00000 (0)

01050 (6)

03100 (4)

04000 (4)

55000 (10) ax0
15251 (14) 1X0
55555 (25)

51055 5 (30)

0

3

5
10
12
16
19
30
30
52
54



Y% Finals - Men Elite 20 - Group C

Pen Rem Status Total

1 44 BERTOLAAlessandro ITA 00000(0) 00050 (5) Q 5
2 12 GRILLON Louis FRA 05000(5) 01000 (1) Q 6
3 32 SUSPERREGUIGorka ESP 05000(5) 01002 (3) Q 8
4 28 LLADO Domenec ESP 05000(5) 01050 (6) LL 11
5 16 SERWIN Karol POL 03050(8) 05000 (5) LL 13
6 20 FRIEDRICH Jonas GER 35020(10) 03100 (4) LL 14
7 52 ROLLS Charlie GBR 04101(6) 51102(9) 15
8 24 LORENZ Kai GER 55015(16) 05050 (10) 26
9 40 BOVERHOF Daan NED 25155(18) 15550 (16) 34
10 48 PECHHACKER AlexanderAUT 55255(22) 55120 (13) 35
11 56 NEUHAUSER Emil AUT 55355(23) 55255 (22) 5 50

Start time:11:18 Race time: 1h00



Y4 Finals - Men Elite 20 - Group D

Pen Rem Status Total

1 15 KOLAR Vaclav CZE 04000 (4) 00000 (0) Q 4
2 19 CHAPUIS Jerome Sul 25010(8) 03010 (4) Q 12
3 27 SANDRITTER Noah GER 05530(13) 00000 (0) Q 13
4 47 DERMAKS Arvis LAT 05000(5) 55000 (10) 0ha7 15
5 11 MONTALVO Alejandro ESP 05050(10) 00050 (5) 0h51 15
6 31 VUILLEME Loic SUl 05010(6) 55010 (11) 17
7 43 WEIDLER Mario GER 55050(15) 55050 (15) 30
8 51 GONZALEZ Vito SUl 35150(14) 15535(19) 33
9 59 KLAUSNER Thomas AUT 55155(21) 25155 (18) 39
10 35 KEITEL Felix GER 55250(17) 55555 (25) 1 43
11 39 JANKA Lukas CZE 55455(24) 55354 (22) 46

Start time:12:25 Race time: 1h00




EUC

Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

#2 Vocklabruck (AUT) - 8-9.07.2017

WORLD CUP AUSTRIA

VOCKLABRUCK

Rank N° Name

Final

1 1 CARTHY Jack

2 2 HERMANCE Vincent

3 3 COUSTELLIER Gilles

4 4 VALLEE Nicolas

5 11 LLONGUERAS Sergi

6 26 COUSTELLIER Giacomo
% Finals

7 13 BURTON Andrei

8 7 BRUNETAUD Alexis

9 8 MEOT Clement

10 TARRES Pol

11 10 ARAQUE Jordi

12 42 BLASER Tom

13 15 PORCARIO Giulio

14 25 ZEHENTNER Raphael

15 33 SHIOZAKI Tomu

16 12 ULLTANG Eirik

17 22 STRASSER Andreas

18 18 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar

19 16 OING Jannis

20 17 WENZEL Wolfgang

21 21 CHARRA Nathan

22 20 KARLSSON Alexander

23 44 PETERSEN William Nygaard

24 24 POUDRET Theo

25 19 BANI Diego

SPORT &N ote

Union Cycliste Internationale
13.07.2017

k-

uciip

10008800409
10005575864
10007065725
10009552460
10008799904
10005575460

10007060166
10007699154
10007867589
10007696629
10009236202
10008802631
10010042211
10010042009
10010131228
10008802126
10008863760
10007066028
10009552561
10007069361
10011229449
10009553369
10052467583
10009641982
10011123658

-

sportstadtvocklabruck

NAT YOB
GBR  199%
FRA 1984
FRA 1986
FRA 1998
ESP 1996
FRA 1984

GBR 1986

FRA 1994

FRA 1994

ESP 1993

ESP 1998

SUl 1997

ITA 1999

GER 1999

JPN 1999

NOR 1990

GER 1996

BEL 1989

GER 1998

GER 1990

FRA 2000

SWE 1996

DEN 1999

FRA 1996

ITA 1995

lap1

12345

20003

14021

35020

15022

55035

35255

12345

02005

01000

32000

30050

25500

55000

52502

25005

15011

55550

55500

55101

55505

55314

55555

45255

55955

55555

55955

X

www.uci.ch

10

10

18

20

12

10

14

12

20

15

12

20

18

25

21

25

25

25

Lap 2

12345

00001

55000

42000

00050

10000

51000

51100

11505

55052

15000

52050

55505

54502

55434

55205

55555

55255

55535

55555

12

17

12

20

16

21

17

25

22

23

25

Pen Rem

7x0

6x0

7x0

6x0

W.REITINGER

Status Total

2x0 10
1x0 10
18
20

11
11
13
13
16
21
24
25
26
27
32
36
39
42
46
a7
48
50
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U c TRIALS VOCKLABRUCK
WORLD CUP AUSTRIA

#2 Vocklabruck (AUT) - 8-9.07.2017

Results - Men Elite 26

Rank N° Name uclID NAT YOB Lap1l Lap 2
% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
26 52 BYRSKI Jaroslaw 10011123759 POL 1990 55000 10 55050 15
27 30 KRAT Vladyslav 10009922676 UKR 1993 55050 15 05050 10
28 34 RIECKER Nils-Obed 10007868603 GER 1995 05051 1 55110 12
29 27 BERTUSSI Florian 10008851636 FRA 1995 05050 10 05155 16
30 29 CHERNYSH Viadyslav 10007699053 UKR 1988 15050 1 55050 15
31 32 SIEGRIST Christian 10010205693 Sul 1999 15050 11 55055 20
32 37 ZAHARIE lulian 10009661786 ROU 1996 25055 17 05055 15
33 45 FOSSE Knut 10010105764 NOR 1989 SI5RI55 22 55000 10
34 55 ANSIS Dermarks 10009266413 LAT 1994 55055 20 15052 13
35 35 SOKOLOVSKYY Yan 10007953879 UKR 1988 55055 20 25052 14
36 46 LESKO Jozsef 10007070270 HUN 1981 55102 13 35152 16
37 23 LEXANDER Mads 10010042312 NOR 1994 55050 15 55055 20
38 38 SENFTER Johannes 10009641679 AUT 1998 55255 22 55002 12
39 41 VEGH Andras 10023657068 HUN 1990 55550 20 55055 20
40 50 MADEREGGER Kilian 10011233792 AUT 2000 55555 25 55125 18
41 48 HARDING Matt 10010843267 AUS 1992 55555 25 55055 20
42 40 EIBL Tomas 10007940644 CZE 1989 55355 23 55255 22
43 56 HORGOS Attila 10007086438 HUN 1991 55255 22 55555 25
44 51 HOFS Paul 10016329427 GER 2000 55555 25 55555 25
45 31 SINTZEN Maxime 10010041504 BEL 1999 55555 25 55555 25
46 39 MAIJOROS Janos 10009415347 HUN 1989 55555 25 55555 25
47 54 HARAND Robert 10056471360 ROU 2000 55555 25 55555 25
48 47 ZHEREBKO Denis 10015688419 UKR 1988 55555 25 55555 25
49 36 KOCICKA Tomas 10016249100 CZE 1999 55555 25 55555 25
50 53 FEKETE Viktor 10009552763 HUN 1987 55555 25 55555 25

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

Pen Rem
5x0 027
5x0 0h53

2 3x0
0h32
0h39
0h52
0h56
2x0

5 1x0

4
5x0
1x0
0h16
0h17
0h29
0h31
0h38
0h44

0h56

Status Total

25
25
25
26
26
31
32
32
33
34
34
35
38
40
43
45
45
47
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Peter Fisch (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRAMARCZYK Thomas (POL), Peter Pap (HUN)

oy D 2l X %

sportstadtvocklabruck
Union Cycliste Internationale
13.07.2017 www.uci.ch

W.REITINGER
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%% Finals - Men Elite 26

W 0~ @ O s W N
[
(=2

13

7

8
10 9
11 10
12 42
13 15
14 25
15 33
16 12
17 22
18 18
19 16
20 17
21 21
22 20
23 44
24 24
25 19

Start time: 12:08 (First Rider) / Finish time:

HERMANCE Vincent FRA
COUSTELLIER Gilles FRA
CARTHY Jack GBR
LLONGUERAS Sergi ESP
VALLEE Nicolas FRA
COUSTELLIER Giaco FRA
BURTON Andrei GBR
BRUNETAUD Alexis FRA
MEOT Clement FRA
TARRES Pol ESP
ARAQUE Jordi ESP
BLASER Tom sul

PORCARIO Giulio ITA

ZEHENTNER RaphaelGER
SHIOZAKI Tomu JPN
ULLTANG Eirik NOR

STRASSER Andreas GER

VAN DEN BERGH IciaBEL
OING Jannis GER
WENZEL Wolfgang GER
CHARRA Nathan FRA
KARLSSON AlexandeSWE
PETERSEN William NYEN
POUDRET Theo FRA
BANI Diego ITA

00000 (0)
00000 (0)
00000(0)
00000 (D)
01000(1)

00010(1)
02005(7)
01000(1)
32000(5)
30050(8)

00000 (0)
00000 (0)
00000 (0)
00000 (0)
00000 (0)
10005 (6)
00001 (1)
55000 (10)
42000 (6)
00050 (5)

25500(12)10000 (1)
55000(10)51000 (6)
52502(14)51100(7)
25005(12)11505 (12)
15011(8) 55052 (17)
55550(20)15000 (6)
55500(15)52050 (12)
55101(12)55505 (20)
55505(20)54502 (16)
55314(18)55434(21)
55555(25)55205 (17)
45255(21)55555 (25)
55555(25)55255 (22)

55555(25) 55535 (23)
55555(25)55555 (25)

14:08 (First Rider)

Pen Rem Status Total

1h24
1h34
1h3a

1h40

Tx0
6x0
Tx0

6x0

Race time: 2h00

O 0 0 00

e W = O O o o

11

13
13
16
21
24
25
26
27
32
36
39
42
46
47
43
50



Y4 Finals - Men Elite 26 - Group A

Pen Rem Status Total

1 26 COUSTELLIER Giacomo FRA 05000 (5) 05000 (5) Q 10
2 42 BLASER Tom sul 05050(10) 05000 (5) 7  Q 15
3 18 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar BEL 25020 (9) 05010 (6) 50  Q 15
4 22 STRASSER Andreas GER 04050 (9) 05005 (10) LL 19
5 30 KRAT Vladyslav UKR 55050(15) 05050 (10) 5x0 25
6 34 RIECKER Nils-Obed GER 05051 (11) 55110 (12) 2 3x0 25
7 46 LESKO Jozsef HUN 55102 (13) 35152 (16) 5 34
8 38 SENFTER Johannes AUT 55255(22) 55002 (12) 4 38
9 50 MADEREGGER Kilian AUT 55555(25) 55125 (18) 43
10 54 HARAND Robert ROU 55555(25) 55555 (25) 50

Start time: 14:04 Race time: 1h00




Y Finals - Men Elite 26 - Group B

Pen Rem Status Total

1 33 SHIOZAKI Tomu JPN 05000 (5) 05000 (5) Q 10
2 13 BURTON Andrei GBR 05000 (5) 54000 (9) 7x0 Q 14
3 21 CHARRA Nathan FRA 05010 (6) 03050 (8) 6X0 Q 14
4 25 ZEHENTNER Raphael GER 02050 (7) 04050 (9) LL 16
5 17 WENZEL Wolfgang GER 55150(16) 05110 (7) LL 23
6 29 CHERNYSH Vladyslav UKR 15050(11) 55050 (15) 26
7 37 ZAHARIE lulian ROU 25055(17) 05055 (15) 0h52 32
8 45 FOSSE Knut NOR 55255(22) 55000 (10) 0hs56 32
9 41 VEGH Andras HUN 55550(20) 55055 (20) 40
10 53 FEKETE Viktor HUN 55555(25) 55555 (25) 50

Start time: 15:08 Race time: 1h00



/s Finals - Men Elite 26 - Group C

-

12
16

24
20
52

oo~ bhAWN

&8 &R

11 36

ULLTANG Eirik NOR 02000 (2)

OING Jannis GER 5500 0 (10)
PETERSEN William Nygaard DEN 0505 1 (11)
POUDRET Theo FRA 05250 (12)
KARLSSON Alexander SWE 25050 (12)
BYRSKI Jaroslaw POL 55000 (10)
SIEGRIST Christian sul 15050 (11)
HARDING Matt AUS 55555 (25)
EIBL Tomas CZE 55355 (23)
HORGOS Attila HUN 55255 (22)
KOCICKA Tomas CZE 55555 (25)

Start time: 16:11

Race time: 1h00

05000 (5)
05010 (6)
15020 (8)
03130(7)
55010 (11)
5505 0 (15)
55055 (20)
55055 (20)
55255 (22)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)

Pen

Rem Status Total

2x1
1x1

5x0
1x0

16
19
19
23
25
31
45
45
47
50



Ya Finals - Men Elite 26 - Group D

1 11 LLONGUERAS Sergi ESP
2 15 PORCARIO Giulio ITA

3 19 BANI Diego ITA

4 27 BERTUSSI Florian FRA
5 55 ANSIS Dermarks LAT
6 35 SOKOLOVSKYY Yan UKR
7 23 LEXANDER Mads NOR
8 51 HOFS Paul GER
9 31 SINTZEN Maxime BEL
10 39 MAJOROS Janos HUN
11 47 ZHEREBKO Denis UKR

Start time: 17:10

Restart 18:00

00000 (0)
02050 (7)
05050 (10)
05050 (10)
55055 (20)
55055 (20)
55050 (15)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)

Race Time + 45min
Race time: 1h00

00000 (0)
02055 (12)
05055 (15)
05155 (16)
1505 2 (13)
25052 (14)
55055 (20)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)

Rem Status Total

1h01
1ho02
1h14
1h23

0
19
25
26
33
34
35
50
50
50
50



EUC

TRIALS

VOCKLABRUCK

WORLD CUP AUSTRIA

Results - Elite Women

#2 Vocklabruck (AUT) - 8-9.07.2017

W.REITINGER

Rank N° Name uciID NAT YOB Llap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 12345 T
1 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 GER 1999 34020 9 9
2 6 BASSEVILLE Manon 10009656130 FRA 1998 25051 13 13
3 8 JUNGFELS Janine 10007088357 AUS 1988 44150 | 14 14
4 5 CAMINOS Irene 10009641881 ESP 1998 25555 | 22 22
5 2 STUDER Debi 10007082394 SUI 1985 55555 | 25 %F:4 25
6 17 KAMARK Nadine 10009642588 SWE 1993 55555 25 %F: 6 25

% Finals 12345 T 12345 T
7 3 DEVAHIVE Perrine 10007698043 BEL 1994 03523 13 05555 20 33
8 12 KRIVOVA Marie 10009198412 CZE 1997 55053 18 25155 18 1x1 36
9 9 JOUY Mailys 10009656231 FRA 1999 25555 22 02255 14 ox1 36
10 14 HEES Larena 10009922070 GER 1999 35555 23 13455 18 41
11 19 ROMMELT Celina 10010881158 GER 2000 55525 22 55555 25 %2 47
12 10 HLAVATA Erika 10008802934 SVK 1997 45555 24 35555 23 0x2 1x3 47
13 13 BOURGEAIS Pauline 10009240242 FRA 1999 55555 25 45454 22 0x2 0x3 47
14 11 DAMBMANN Aileen 10009743329 GER 1999 55555 25 55555 25 0h47 50
15 18 LAFFORGUE Claire 10010711410 FRA 1998 55555 25 55555 25 1h00 50
16 15 COEN Charlotte 10008799496 BEL 1997 55555 25 55555 25 1h11 50
17 16 JOURDAN Chloe 10010927335 FRA 2000 55555 25 55555 25 1h14 50

7 HIDALGO Alba 10009656332 ESP 1999 55555 25 555 DNF 40

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCl President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Peter Fisch (SUI)

UCl Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Commissaires BILLMAIER Gerold (GER), HECKL Siegfried (GER), KRAMARCZYK Thomas (POL), Peter Pap (HUN)
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% Finals - Elite Women

Pen Rem Status Total

6
2 1
3 8
4 2
5 5
6 17
7 ”
8 12
9 9
10 14
11 19
12 10
13 13
14 11
15 18
16 15
17 16
i 7

BASSEVILLE Manon FRA

REICHENBACH Nina GER

JUMNGFELS Janine

STUDER Debi

CAMINOS Irene
KAMARK Nadine
DEVAHIVE Perrine
KRIVOVA Marie

JOUY Mailys
HEES Larena

ROMMELT Celina
HLAVATA Erika
BOURGEAIS Pauline
DAMBMANN Aileen
LAFFORGUE Claire
COEN Charlotte
JOURDAN Chloe
HIDALGO Albha

AUS
sul
ESP
SWE
BEL
CZE
FRA
GER
GER
SVK
FRA
GER
FRA
BEL
FRA
ESP

01011(3)
01005 (6)
50021 (8)
04111(7)
05113 (10)
25055 (17)
03523 (13)
5505 3 (18)
25555 (22)
35555 (23)
55525 (22)
45555 (24)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)

00010(1)
20012 (5)
00015 (6)
25111 (10)
05112(9)
01355 (14)
05555 (20)
25155 (18)
02255 (14)
13455 (18)
55555 (25)
35555 (23)
45454(22)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
55555 (25)
555 ()

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
Q

1x1

Ox1

1x2

0x2 1x3

0x2 0x3

0h47

1h0o

1h11

1h14

DNF

11
14
17
19
31
33
36
36
41
47
47
47
50
50
50
50
40

Start time: 18:52 (First Rider) / Finish time: 20h37 (First Rider)

Race time: 1h45



	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf
	57e8a9e8d60fc9a38ae8c5024eed3715ac4161956dff2096126f1a4e78a38913.pdf

